
 2014 IHSLA State Championship
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All games except for Championship game will be

held at the home field of the higher seeded team

#1 Loyola Academy 23

Seedings are based on IHSLA power ratings

#32 Conant 12 Tue, May 20 #1 Loyola Academy 15 as of Friday, May 16, at 11:00PM

Mon, May 19 #32 Conant 5

#1 Loyola Academy 6

#33 Hoffman Estates 9 Thu, May 22

#16 York 6

Wed, May 21 #17 St. Charles East 4

#17 St. Charles East 9

Tue, May 27 #1 Loyola Academy 10

#8 Lyons Township 14

Tue, May 20 #8 Lyons Township 4

#25 Schaumburg 2

#9 Saint Viator 3

Sat, May 24

#9 Saint Viator 13

Tue, May 20 #9 Saint Viator 8

#24 Highland Park 7

Thu, May 29 #1 Loyola Academy 8

.

#4 Lake Forest 15

Tue, May 20 #4 Lake Forest 9

#29 Barrington 2

#4 Lake Forest 16

Thu, May 22

#13 Neuqua Valley 13

Wed, May 21 #13 Neuqua Valley 3

#20 Grayslake North 8

Tue, May 27 #4 Lake Forest 8

#5 Glenbrook North 16

Tue, May 20 #5 Glenbrook North 13

#28 Oak Park 3

#5 Glenbrook North 5

Thu, May 22

#12 Naperville North 3

Wed, May 21 #21 Wheaton North 3

#21 Wheaton North 4 New Trier

2014 State Champions
Sat, May 31, 4:30PM

#2 New Trier 22 Hinsdale Central High School

Tue, May 20 #2 New Trier 15

#31 Palatine 1

#2 New Trier 13

Thu, May 22

#15 Lake Zurich 15

Tue, May 20 #15 Lake Zurich 3

#18 Glenbard West 6

Tue, May 27 #2 New Trier 10

#7 Wheaton South 8

Wed, May 21 #7 Wheaton South 7

#26 Fenwick 5

#10 Libertyville 10

Fri, May 23

#10 Libertyville 8

Tue, May 20 #10 Libertyville 11

#23 Glenbrook South 5

Thu, May 29 #2 New Trier 9

#3 Benet Academy 16

Tue, May 20 #3 Benet Academy 13

#30 Fremd 5

#3 Benet Academy 10

Thu, May 22

#14 Hinsdale Central 9

Tue, May 20 #14 Hinsdale Central 3

#19 St. Charles North 4

Tue, May 27 #3 Benet Academy 6

#6 Stevenson 9

Mon, May 19 #6 Stevenson 8

#27 Waubonsie Valley 5

#11 Evanston 2

Thu, May 22

#11 Evanston 5

Tue, May 20 #11 Evanston 9

#22 Saint Ignatius 4


